/No. C 3104 Due no fater than May 31, 2001 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX
Return to- Annual Report Form GEORGIA BOWNAN
* SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Malhnq Aridress Correx,t in this box. if applicable 4305 3RD STREET SOQUTH

700 WEST JEFFERSON

PO BOX 83720 GEORGWA Sf?rosvg'\""‘” NAMPA, ID 83651

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

3. New Registered Agent Signat

NO FILING FEE IF NAMPA, ID 83851 New keg gent Signature
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors

Office held Name

Street or P.O. Address

/‘\Lm_am&wk

City State

5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.
IDAHO

Signature%M_.%L Date 3IQSIDI
k C 3104

(Typed or

Name Printed) MQ_\ i&SQ I-IT’TL_-D. .fd

Issued 03/01/2001

Do Not Tape or Staple Py
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Idaho Annual Report Form

Office Held
President/CEO
Chairman of the Board
Chairman-Elect
Vice-Chairman
Vice-Chairman
Vice-Chairman
Treasurer

Immedicate Past Chairman

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Name

Georgia Bowman
Greg Mayes
Jim Barnes
Chris Veloz
Jeanine Fitzgerald
Jeff Tunison
Greg Braun
Greg Brown
Carleen Acree
Jeff Agenbroad
Lynne Caba
Rick Fried
Sharon Hale
Maxine Hom
Ned Kerr

Milt Kutsurelis
Jim Mc¢Nabb
Jerry Robinson
Bill Savage
Art Schuitz
Larry Sweeney
Dan Tiller
Kenny Wroten

Address
1305 3rd St. South

5700 E. Franklin Blvd.

P.O. Box 9399
3828 E. Flamingo
3708 Vintage Way

5700 E. Franklin Blvd,

217 W. Georgia

1704 Industiral Way
208 12th Ave. Road
847 ParkCentre Way
103 12th Ave. South

5700 E. Franklin Blvd.

P.O. Box 976

411 3rd Street South
610 Sherry Rd

1512 12th Ave. Road
1126 E. Lewis Ln
216 Caldwell Blvd.
215 E. Hawaii

1117 Caldwell Blvd.
517 12th Ave. Road
901 12th Ave. South
100 10th Ave. South

City
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Boise
Nampa
Nampa
Caldwell
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa

State
D
ID
ID
ID
ID
D
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
D
ID
ID
1D
ID
ID
ID
ID

Zip
83651
83687
83652
83687
83706
83687
83686
83605
83651
83651
83651
83687
83653
83651
83686
83686
83686
83651
83686
83651
83686
83651
83651



